
Addendum No. 1 January 29, 2024

CITY OF BRAWLEY 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

Request for Proposals for Public Outreach Services for Local 

Municipal Election Ballot Measure

Bid Deadline:  February 9, 2024 

Insofar as original specifications and other documents are at variance with 
this Addendum, the Addendum shall govern.   

The date and time for the Optional Virtual Q&A Conference is hereby 
changed from January 29, 2024 to February 1, 2024 at 9:00 AM (PST). 

This session is optional and may be attended using the following information: 

ZOOM Link: https://zoom.us/join

Meeting ID – 841 6005 3571  Password - 259608 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84160053571?pwd=dTkvTzNDSjlVNTdjeXpGYjg4cFlYdz09



